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APA:E South Coast 9-Ball Championships
@ Team Roster and Handicap Report
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63101 Rack-A-Tears 63104 9 Dragons 67102 9-Ball Express
Northridge Mission Hills Northridge
7 09483 Haktan Yuksel 5 08862 Cesar Perez 6 01891 Oscar Rozsa
5 01094 Chuck Hauser 5 10176 Delfino Hidalgo 9 06724 Jerry Lin
4 (09505 Mark Perry 6 10214 Brian Weber 3 07359 Kelli Jensen
4 03094 Georgia Moore 6 10185 Sean Choi 5 09263 Elizabeth Von Steuben
6 05478 Ajay Harris 5 09689 Omar Vasquez 2 10052 Marta Mihich
3 10251 Brett Elford 2 10689 Praewpadcha Tomyaprasertc 4 10273 Robert Sandor
6 05166 Tony Yoo X 09672 Jose Vilvaho 3 09384 Eric Von Steuben
3 10369 Kristen Ishino 3 05942 Edith Rozsa
81101 Sick Puppies 81105 Stix N Racks 81106 The Hut
Ojai Meiners Oaks Meiners Oaks
8 09179 James Bareno 4 07604 Joseph Solis 5 04783 Paul Miller
3 08633 William Austin 3 05157 Robert Merritt 6 01391 Steve Perry
5 00667 Jerry Horton 3 04363 Steven Ault 3 06497 Sean Hair
5 00950 Robert Hunsaker 7 01018 Job Kraft 3 01012 Julieann Hayes
4 (07884 Ronald Blood 8 00694 Kyle Dryden 5 05525 Travis Garee
3 01386 Bob Soares 2 02138 Robert Bennett 5 07179 Kenneth Looker
5 00628 William Davis 4 10220 Raymond Monrreal 7 06072 Thomas Hanna Jr
4 04753 Chris Young 5 01302 Nick Adams 3 09832 Cody Clegg
81201 Chalk Therapy 81202 Oscar's Team 81204 The Untouchables
Burbank Van Nuys Mission Hills
4 00769 Jason White 6 01891 Oscar Rozsa 5 08862 Cesar Perez
7 07956 Chris Wright 3 05942 Edith Rozsa 6 10214 Brian Weber
3 10156 Kiristina Nikodijevic 2 08564 Timothy Flanagan 5 10176 Delfino Hidalgo
5 00192 Russell Walbert 4 10291 Rycelonia Tan 6 10185 Sean Choi
3 08249 Melissa Wright 8 01897 Rick Loya 5 08467 Rik Henderson
2 09084 Megan Larussa 2 10352 Mario Muro X 10338 Bobby Dieken
X 09773 Chase Larussa 4 10211 Mark Henry 5 10487 Casey Jacobson
X 10449 Gunnar Hinson 4 10203 Glenn Berry 4 10283 Saranya Phumruang
83103 Rack-A-Phobia 83201 Dirty Deeds 83204 Cueless
La Crescenta Simi Valley Moorpark
4 04579 Kelly Brown 7 05849 YingLi 4 08748 Mark Blackwood
7 05100 Kenneth Brown 4 09742 Vik Aslanyan 5 07593 Richard Flores
4 07091 Sarah Wheeler 6 10346 Alvaro Marin 5 08941 Tim Mis
3 10372 Kenneth Brown 2 05184 Hanna Aslanyan 3 09401 Joseph Steinberg
5 04641 Josephine Garcia 3 08877 Janet Cayzer 3 06383 Lawrence Shelton
2 09500 Ellen De Angelis 5 05170 Fernando Medina 6 07904 Jason Krepel
6 06688 Stacy Lane 6 09564 Robert Hodgkins
5 08998 Joseph Winsky 6 09821 Austin Price

"X" in skill level column means player is ineligible
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83205 The Breakers
Simi Valley

05223
09268
09661
05324
03596
09977
06494
00697
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Edward Hardinger
Gary Yamashita
Eric Sullivan

Bruce Welch

Tom Hardinger
Merilee Savage
Charles Vanoni
Miriam Estrada

84401 Rooks
Oxnard

05161
07458
10092
10102
10150
05156
00081
10314
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84505

Juan Smith

Roy Sanico

Juan Garcia
Andrew Jimenez
Henry Martinez
Andrea Baltazar
Manuel Herrera
Johnathan Portillo

Achin' For A Breakin'

Moorpark

08064
09090
10074
09999
08229
10306
09799
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Tracy Winans
Mark Manning
Andrew Winans
Kenneth Tarpley
Lia Sumpter
Arianna Amavisca
Blake Filo

86101 Awww Dawg
Ventura

07898
07752
05159
06845
10568
05156
08030
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Lonnie Gude
Michael Lopez
Richard Tribble
Robert Taylor
Aimee Fair
Andrea Baltazar
Dennis Varadin
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Unapproved

Camarillo

08406
07883
00343
09754
10213
10520
10414
08213

Elton Donaldson
Ryan Teipel

Jason Walters
Ronald Freeman
Damien Burke
Chelsea Ellis
Christopher Nielsen
Matthew Burke

84404 VFW Special OPS
Pt. Hueneme
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05712
05711
08255
08492
08601
01284
06845
09794

Wayne Gourley
Christina Misiura
Dale Rudman
Christine Rogers
James Perks

Nusi Hulshoff
Robert Taylor
Sue Quammen

84509 Zero Gravity
Moorpark
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02483
02862
05610
09447
10073
10110
10313
09775

Robert McKeirnan
Kyle Johnson
Robert Smith

Alex Solis

Timothy Mills
Richard Carter
Allison Tosch
Brandon Knudsen

Rack Pack

Ventura

02010
03284
01134
07209
08197
05763
09207
07399

"X" in skill level column means player is ineligible

Mike Di Maio
Antoinette Mackie
David Mackie
Dale Osborne
Karon Glasspoole
Winfield Vaughn
Sheryl Parks
James Cooke

Team Roster and Handicap Report

84208 Oh Shots!
Reseda
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08304
09607
09241
05192
08046
02918
10287
10348

Nicole Wilcox
William Ellis
Francis Fernandez
Matthew Civitate
Patrick Hunter
Brian McDonald
Chris Amescua
Robert Hernandez

84501 Just Make Balls
Moorpark
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84512
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09352
05844
07824
09229
08035
05081
08951
10358

Beverly Peterson
Christian Helland
Merillee Alaniz
Charles Giersz
Shannon Bowman
Felicia Tan
Ronald Bowman
Brittany Holden

Hot Curry

Moorpark

03948
04529
04051
08529
09497
04234
04233
09783

Richard Haydt
Rami Brosh
Sudheendra Prasad
Bhavesh Patel
Sherri Squires

Ken Dayton

Ron Squires

Rocky Carver

86106 Unfinished Business
Ventura
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01442
03637
00039
00699
08310
10328
09102
10146

Danney Partlow
Greg Dion

Gerald Matchin
Anthony Casey
Jacqueline Randall
Paige Kenney
Glenn Anderson II
Kasey Finegan



